
Flums

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Bleisch Markus Flums JS-Leiter 1997 86 89  
2 Gall Tim Flums JJ 2000 70 58  
3 Schlegel Nico Flums 3 1995 62 95  
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Flums Grossberg

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Wildhaber Michi Flums Grossberg 3 1995 87 99 X
2 Beeler Sepp Flums Grossberg 3 1995 81 98 X
3 Eberle Stefan Flums Grossberg 3 1994 78 99  
4 Bleisch Bruno Flums Grossberg JS-Hilfsleiter 1992 78 98  
5 Meli Nicole Flums Grossberg 4 1994 78 89  
6 Meli Martin Flums Grossberg 2 1996 77 88  
7 Schrepfer Urs Flums Grossberg JS-Hilfsleiter 1973 77 73  
8 Wildhaber Hannes Flums Grossberg JS-Leiter 1984 73 92  
9 Schrepfer Christoph Flums Grossberg 1 1997 70 97  
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Kurs 1

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Schena Vanessa Mols 1 1997 92 96 X
2 Krahl Roman Mols 1 1997 85 98 X
3 Bonderer Simon Taminatal 1 1997 83 99 X
4 Aggeler Stefan Mels 1 1996 82 85 X
5 Kohler Tobias Taminatal 1 1997 81 85 X
6 Pfiffner Raphael Sargans 1 1996 79 89 X
7 Kressig Bastian Taminatal 1 1997 78 90 X
8 Kehrein Arian Mols 1 1997 75 91  
9 Wildhaber Lukas Walenstadt 1 1997 75 88  

10 Uhler Michael Walenstadt 1 1997 72 81  
11 Krsmanovic Stefan Sargans 1 1997 72 68  
12 Schrepfer Christoph Flums Grossberg 1 1997 70 97  
13 Unold Nadine Taminatal 1 1997 69 79  
14 Good Christian Mels 1 1995 69 79  
15 Zai Stephanie Sargans 1 1994 67 87  
16 Guntli Michael Taminatal 1 1997 67 86  
17 Müller Kim Sargans 1 1996 67 73  
18 Grünenfelder Nicola Mels 1 1997 66 81  
19 Kohler Joel Taminatal 1 1997 66 81  
20 Kühne Marc Taminatal 1 1997 64 82  
21 Odermatt Benjamin Walenstadt 1 1997 62 94  
22 Kühne Lukas Taminatal 1 1997 60 70  
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Kurs 2

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Köppel Michael Mols 2 1996 86 97 X
2 Schmid Stefan Mels 2 1996 85 95 X
3 Zogg Philipp Mels 2 1996 85 95 X
4 Wolfson Yaron Sargans 2 1996 80 85 X
5 Thuli Markus Sargans 2 1995 79 91 X
6 Schumacher Melanie Taminatal 2 1996 77 98  
7 Meli Martin Flums Grossberg 2 1996 77 88  
8 Eder Lars Mols 2 1996 77 80  
9 Sprecher Iwan Taminatal 2 1996 76 87  

10 Senti Sonja Taminatal 2 1996 67 70  
11 Sprecher Michael Taminatal 2 1996 66 79  
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Kurs 3

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Wildhaber Michi Flums Grossberg 3 1995 87 99 X
2 Schena Rebecca Mols 3 1995 87 87 X
3 Walser Ramona Mols 3 1995 83 98 X
4 Belinger Philipp Taminatal 3 1995 83 84 X
5 Tscharner Robin Walenstadt 3 1995 82 94 X
6 Beeler Sepp Flums Grossberg 3 1995 81 98 X
7 Eberle Stefan Flums Grossberg 3 1994 78 99  
8 Kühne Benjamin Taminatal 3 1995 75 82  
9 Schlegel Nico Flums 3 1995 62 95  

10 Kühne Paul Taminatal 3 1995 52 89  
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Kurs 4

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Gmür Sandra Walenstadt 4 1994 92 99 X
2 Meli Nicole Flums Grossberg 4 1994 78 89  
3 Zai Martin Taminatal 4 1994 78 84  
4 Zai Thomas Taminatal 4 1994 76 84  
5 Kalberer Michelle Mels 4 1994 75 89  
6 Bärtsch Raphael Mels 4 1994 60 55  
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Kurs JJ

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Köppel Dominik Mols JJ 1999 92 94 X
2 Schrepfer Fabian Mols JJ 1999 87 87 X
3 Gubser Noah Walenstadt JJ 2000 86 86 X
4 Köppel Nicole Mols JJ 1998 86 88 X
5 Hug Stefanie Sargans JJ 1998 84 93 X
6 Stricker Diego Walenstadt JJ 2003 83 92 X
7 Locher Niclas Sargans JJ 1998 83 92 X
8 Bartholet Ramon Mels JJ 1998 81 90 X
9 Kohler Simon Taminatal JJ 1998 81 95 X

10 Walther Fabio Taminatal JJ 1998 81 83 X
11 Mettler Michael Walenstadt JJ 1998 79 95 X
12 Sgier Marc-Andrea Walenstadt JJ 2001 78 86 X
13 Stricker Timo Walenstadt JJ 2001 77 75 X
14 Vetsch Andrea Mols JJ 1998 77 96 X
15 Imhof Sabrina Mols JJ 1999 75 82 X
16 Zanchi Gian-Luca Mols JJ 1998 74 85 X
17 Guntli Joel Taminatal JJ 1999 73 94 X
18 Jäger Eveline Taminatal JJ 1998 71 94  
19 Gall Tim Flums JJ 2000 70 58  
20 Hobi Roger Taminatal JJ 1998 68 88  
21 Schwizer Silvan Walenstadt JJ 2000 67 85  
22 Ambühl Shayan Mols JJ 1999 64 86  
23 Manhart Bianca Mols JJ 1999 62 72  
24 Schneider Silas Mols JJ 1999 60 54  
25 Imhof Lorena Mols JJ 2001 59 73  
26 Kohler Claudia Taminatal JJ 1998 59 82  
27 Ramer Matthas Walenstadt JJ 2001 57 77  
28 Stanic Niko Walenstadt JJ 2001 52 79  
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Leiter

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Funktion Jg Punkte TS

1 Jud Cornelius Walenstadt JS-Hilfsleiter 1963 94 93  
2 Schena Renato Mols JS-Leiter 1966 90 97  
3 Gauer Mathias Sargans JS-Hilfsleiter 1978 90 91  
4 Hug Yvonne Sargans JS-Leiter 1977 88 82  
5 Pfiffner Thomas Mels JS-Leiter 1974 87 92  
6 Bleisch Markus Flums JS-Leiter 1997 86 89  
7 Thomann Pädda Taminatal JS-Hilfsleiter 1983 86 89  
8 Klausmann Sven Mols JS-Hilfsleiter 1985 85 96  
9 Sani Augusto Walenstadt JS-Leiter Bezirk 1976 85 96  

10 Thomann Andrea Taminatal JS-Leiter 1986 83 77  
11 Rupp Samuel Taminatal JS-Hilfsleiter 1991 81 93  
12 Bleisch Bruno Flums Grossberg JS-Hilfsleiter 1992 78 98  
13 Schrepfer Urs Flums Grossberg JS-Hilfsleiter 1973 77 73  
14 Wildhaber Hannes Flums Grossberg JS-Leiter 1984 73 92  
15 Menzi Fabian Walenstadt JS-Hilfsleiter 1991 70 68  
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Mels

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Pfiffner Thomas Mels JS-Leiter 1974 87 92  
2 Schmid Stefan Mels 2 1996 85 95 X
3 Zogg Philipp Mels 2 1996 85 95 X
4 Aggeler Stefan Mels 1 1996 82 85 X
5 Bartholet Ramon Mels JJ 1998 81 90 X
6 Kalberer Michelle Mels 4 1994 75 89  
7 Good Christian Mels 1 1995 69 79  
8 Grünenfelder Nicola Mels 1 1997 66 81  
9 Bärtsch Raphael Mels 4 1994 60 55  
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Mols

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Schena Vanessa Mols 1 1997 92 96 X
2 Köppel Dominik Mols JJ 1999 92 94 X
3 Schena Renato Mols JS-Leiter 1966 90 97  
4 Schrepfer Fabian Mols JJ 1999 87 87 X
5 Schena Rebecca Mols 3 1995 87 87 X
6 Köppel Michael Mols 2 1996 86 97 X
7 Köppel Nicole Mols JJ 1998 86 88 X
8 Krahl Roman Mols 1 1997 85 98 X
9 Klausmann Sven Mols JS-Hilfsleiter 1985 85 96  

10 Walser Ramona Mols 3 1995 83 98 X
11 Vetsch Andrea Mols JJ 1998 77 96 X
12 Eder Lars Mols 2 1996 77 80  
13 Kehrein Arian Mols 1 1997 75 91  
14 Imhof Sabrina Mols JJ 1999 75 82 X
15 Zanchi Gian-Luca Mols JJ 1998 74 85 X
16 Ambühl Shayan Mols JJ 1999 64 86  
17 Manhart Bianca Mols JJ 1999 62 72  
18 Schneider Silas Mols JJ 1999 60 54  
19 Imhof Lorena Mols JJ 2001 59 73  
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Sargans

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Gauer Mathias Sargans JS-Hilfsleiter 1978 90 91  
2 Hug Yvonne Sargans JS-Leiter 1977 88 82  
3 Hug Stefanie Sargans JJ 1998 84 93 X
4 Locher Niclas Sargans JJ 1998 83 92 X
5 Wolfson Yaron Sargans 2 1996 80 85 X
6 Thuli Markus Sargans 2 1995 79 91 X
7 Pfiffner Raphael Sargans 1 1996 79 89 X
8 Krsmanovic Stefan Sargans 1 1997 72 68  
9 Zai Stephanie Sargans 1 1994 67 87  

10 Müller Kim Sargans 1 1996 67 73  
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Taminatal

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Thomann Pädda Taminatal JS-Hilfsleiter 1983 86 89  
2 Bonderer Simon Taminatal 1 1997 83 99 X
3 Belinger Philipp Taminatal 3 1995 83 84 X
4 Thomann Andreas Taminatal JS-Leiter 1986 83 77  
5 Kohler Simon Taminatal JJ 1998 81 95 X
6 Rupp Samuel Taminatal JS-Hilfsleiter 1991 81 93  
7 Kohler Tobias Taminatal 1 1997 81 85 X
8 Walther Fabio Taminatal JJ 1998 81 83 X
9 Kressig Bastian Taminatal 1 1997 78 90 X

10 Zai Martin Taminatal 4 1994 78 84  
11 Schumacher Melanie Taminatal 2 1996 77 98  
12 Sprecher Iwan Taminatal 2 1996 76 87  
13 Zai Thomas Taminatal 4 1994 76 84  
14 Kühne Benjamin Taminatal 3 1995 75 82  
15 Guntli Joel Taminatal JJ 1999 73 94 X
16 Jäger Eveline Taminatal JJ 1998 71 94  
17 Unold Nadine Taminatal 1 1997 69 79  
18 Hobi Roger Taminatal JJ 1998 68 88  
19 Guntli Michael Taminatal 1 1997 67 86  
20 Senti Sonja Taminatal 2 1996 67 70  
21 Kohler Joel Taminatal 1 1997 66 81  
22 Sprecher Michael Taminatal 2 1996 66 79  
23 Kühne Marc Taminatal 1 1997 64 82  
24 Kühne Lukas Taminatal 1 1997 60 70  
25 Kohler Claudia Taminatal JJ 1998 59 82  
26 Kühne Paul Taminatal 3 1995 52 89  
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Walenstadt

2014

Rang Name Vorname Kursort Kurs Jg Punkte TS Kranz

1 Jud Cornelius Walenstadt JS-Hilfsleiter 1963 94 93  
2 Gmür Sandra Walenstadt 4 1994 92 99 X
3 Gubser Noah Walenstadt JJ 2000 86 86 X
4 Sani Augusto Walenstadt JS-Leiter Bezirk 1976 85 96  
5 Stricker Diego Walenstadt JJ 2003 83 92 X
6 Tscharner Robin Walenstadt 3 1995 82 94 X
7 Mettler Michael Walenstadt JJ 1998 79 95 X
8 Sgier Marc-Andrea Walenstadt JJ 2001 78 86 X
9 Stricker Timo Walenstadt JJ 2001 77 75 X

10 Wildhaber Lukas Walenstadt 1 1997 75 88  
11 Uhler Michael Walenstadt 1 1997 72 81  
12 Menzi Fabian Walenstadt JS-Hilfsleiter 1991 70 68  
13 Schwizer Silvan Walenstadt JJ 2000 67 85  
14 Odermatt Benjamin Walenstadt 1 1997 62 94  
15 Ramer Matthas Walenstadt JJ 2001 57 77  
16 Stanic Niko Walenstadt JJ 2001 52 79  
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